Deposit money in bank account of

Appnit Technologies Pvt Ltd

Axis Bank
UTIB0000022
916020076556799
Sector 16 Noida

State Bank Of India
SBIN0004041
36882771971

Main Branch Parliament Street New Delhi

Bandhan Bank
BDBL0001601
10170003130745
Sector 18 Noida

ICICI Bank
ICIC0000031
003105031101
Sector 18 Noida

Bank of Baroda
BARBOPARLIA
05860200001476
Parliament Street, New Delhi

SARASWAT BANK

Branch: Noida
IFSC Code:
Account Number: 358100100000163
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MAIN WALLET
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OVER DRAFT WALLET

35,800.00 € X13,519.65 30.00 \. 9818830400
Add Money
Deposit Money
Amount* | EUSgRK'XXXX XXXX enter the amount deposited
BankName*  Flease sclec XXXX XXXX XXXX Select the bank name ~
PaymentType * | FUier Dy XXXX XXXX select the payment type ~

Reference ID *

Receipt

Remark

Enter your refXXXXIXXXX XXXX type the transaction ID

no file selected

Enter your remark

Type your comments

Upload the transaction
confirmation slip or screenshot
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Slab
0-1000
1000-1500
1501-2000
2001-2500
2501-3000
3001-3500
3501-4000
4001-4500
4500-5000

DMT from Bank:
Agent Charge

10

15
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30

35
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DMT from Wallet:

Agent comm(%)

3/-
0.30
0.30
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.45
0.50
0.50

0.40% or Rs. 7/- which is higher

Dist comm(%) 0.18

AEPS Commision
Slab Agent Comm

0-199 0
200-999 0.5
1000-2999 2.5
3000-3499 7.5

>3500 5

Operator
Airtel

Idea
Vodafone
BSNL

Jio

DTH
Airtel DTH
Tata Sky
Videocon D2H
Dish Tv
Sun Tv

Recharge
Txn Amount Gross Margin
100 0.4
100 2.2
100 3
100
100 1.1
100 3
100 3
100 3.2
100 3.1
100 2.5

Retailer Margin
0.3
1.76
2.4
3.2
0.9
0
2.4
2.4
2.56
2.48
2

Txn Amount
0-5000
5000-10000
10000-50000

BBPS

Agent Charges Agent comm
5 0
10 1
0.10% 1

Pls consult your distributor for exact margin structure
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